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SUSAN B ANTHONY LIST INC

0.00
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40207.42

C90011313

10/22/2012

PAGE 1 / 5

WASHINGTON



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Meals

Meals

TV Ad

264 S. Hollywood Blvd.

264 S. Hollywood Blvd.

P.O. Box 16504

IN

40000.00

27.57

27.57

OH

SUSAN B ANTHONY LIST INC

Transaction ID : F57.6682
OH

OH

VA

43952

22302

43952

SHERROD BROWN

JOSEPH SIMON MR. DONNELLY

BARACK OBAMA

Transaction ID : F57.6691

Transaction ID : F57.6681

10
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10 2012

40055.14

FP1 Strategies

Kroger

2012

2012

Kroger

2012

2

2012

2012

Image# 12960677813

22

5

19

19

Steubenville

Alexandria

Steubenville

27502.00

560069.40

41173.22
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001



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Gas

Supplies

Supplies

2619 Sunset Blvd

264 S. Hollywood Blvd.

264 S. Hollywood Blvd.

4.60

4.60

26.77

OH

SUSAN B ANTHONY LIST INC

Transaction ID : F57.6685
OH

OH

OH

43952

43952

43952

BARACK OBAMA

BARACK OBAMA

SHERROD BROWN

Transaction ID : F57.6683

Transaction ID : F57.6684

10

10

10 2012

35.97

Kroger

Kroger

2012

2012

Speedway

2012

3

2012

2012

Image# 12960677814

19

5

19

20

Steubenville

Steubenville

Steubenville

560100.77

27506.60

560074.00
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Meals

Meals

Gas

2600 Sunset Blvd

2600 Sunset Blvd

2619 Sunset Blvd

OH

26.77

12.75

12.75

OH

SUSAN B ANTHONY LIST INC

Transaction ID : F57.6688
OH

OH

OH

43952

43952

43952

SHERROD BROWN

SHERROD BROWN

BARACK OBAMA

Transaction ID : F57.6686

Transaction ID : F57.6687

10

10

10 2012

52.27

Speedway

Vocelli Pizza

2012

2012

Vocelli Pizza

2012

4

2012

2012

Image# 12960677815

20

5

21

21

Steubenville

Steubenville

Steubenville

27546.12

560113.52

27533.37

001

002

001



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Supplies

Supplies

100 Mall Drive

100 Mall Drive

32.02

32.02

OH

SUSAN B ANTHONY LIST INC

40207.42

OH

OH 43952

43952

BARACK OBAMA

SHERROD BROWN

Transaction ID : F57.6689

Transaction ID : F57.6690

10

10 2012

64.04

Walmart

Walmart

2012

2012

5

2012

Image# 12960677816

21

5

21

Steubenville

Steubenville

27578.14

560145.54

001

001


